Fahrplan - Busshuttle Heimatfest Griinhainichen Rv:

i)

Sonntag, den 16. Juni 2024 gfzgg'gﬂiarg:réﬁ%
Bus 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
Waldkirchen, Bahnhof ab | 09:30| 10:30 | 11:3012:30| 13:30 [ 14:30]15:30( 16:30
Waldkirchen, Schule ab [ 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33|12:33| 13:33 [ 14:33/15:33]16:33
Waldkirchen, Turnhalle ab [ 09:34 | 10:34 | 11:34| 12:34| 13:34 | 14:34|15:34| 16:34
Waldkirchen, Hauptstralle (18) ab | 09:35| 10:35 | 11:36] 12:35] 13:35 | 14:35] 15:35| 16:36
Waldkirchen, Oberer Gasthof ab [ 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36]|12:36| 13:36 | 14:36]|15:36| 16:36
Griinhainichen, Grundschule ab | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39]12:39| 13:39 | 14:39(15:39| 16:39
Grinhainichen, Wasserwerk ab [ 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40|12:40| 13:40 | 14:40]| 15:40| 16:40
Griinhainichen, Grete-Wendt-Stralle (88) ab | 09:42 | 10:42 | 11:42|12:42| 13:42 | 14:42| 15:42| 16:42
Griinhainichen, Zur Alten Gewerbeschule ab | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44|12:44| 13:44 | 14:44|15:44| 16:44
Griinhainichen, Bahnhof ab | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46|12:46| 13:46 | 14:46| 15:46| 16:46
Borstendorf, Niederdorf ab | 09:47 | 10:47 | 11:47| 12:47| 13:47 | 14:47| 15:47| 16:47
Borstendorf, Parkplatz am Freibad an | 09:50 | 10:50 [ 11:50(12:50( 13:50 | 14:50( 15:50| 16:50
Bus 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
Borstendorf, Parkplatz am Freibad ab [ 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:3012:30| 13:30 | 14:30| 15:30| 16:30
Borstendorf, Niederdorf ab | 09:32 | 10:32 [ 11:32(12:32| 13:32 | 14:32(15:32( 16:32
Grunhainichen, Bahnhof ab [ 09:33 | 10:33 [ 11:33|12:33| 13:33 | 14:33| 15:33| 16:33
Griinhainichen, Zur Alten Gewerbeschule ab | 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36(12:36| 13:36 | 14:36( 15:36| 16:36
Griinhainichen, Grete-Wendt-Stralle (88) ab | 09:38 | 10:38 | 11:38]12:38| 13:38 | 14:38|15:38( 16:38
Grinhainichen, Wasserwerk ab [ 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40( 12:40| 13:40 | 14:40| 15:40| 16:40
Griinhainichen, Grundschule ab | 09:41 | 10:41 [11:41(12:41| 13:41 | 14:41|15:41| 16:41
Waldkirchen, Oberer Gasthof ab | 09:44 | 10:44 | 11:44|12:44| 13:44 | 14:44|15:44| 16:44
Waldkirchen, HauptstraRe (18) ab | 09:45 | 10:45 | 11:45(12:45| 13:45 | 14:45|15:45| 16:45
Waldkirchen, Turnhalle ab [ 09:46 | 10:46 [ 11:46|12:46| 13:46 | 14:46|15:46| 16:46
Waldkirchen, Schule ab | 09:47 | 10:47 (11:47|12:47| 13:47 | 14:47|15:47 | 16:47
Waldkirchen, Bahnhof ab | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50)|12:50( 13:50 | 14:50|15:50| 16:50




